

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA :

Main Case No: EP NO. 24 OF 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
01.	10-06.2025	<u>DR. GRR, J</u> AT REQUEST BY THE LEARNED COUNSEL FOR THE PRITITIONERS POST THIS THE MATTER ON 01-07-2025 B/O DSV	